UNS 0864B-P,V1:DIODE FAILURE DEFECTION
HIEE405227R0001
PRODUCT-DETAILS
General Information
Product ID: HIEE405227R0001
ABB Type Designation: -
Catalog Description: UNS 0864B-P,V1:DIODE FAILURE DEFECTION
Long Description: UNS 0864B-P,V1:DIODE FAILURE DEFECTION
Display Name: HIEE405227R0001
Additional Information
ABB Type Designation: -
Country of Origin: Switzerland
Customs Tariff Number: 85371092
Frame Size: Undefined
Gross Weight: 0 kg
Invoice Description: UNS 0864B-P,V1:DIODE FAILURE DEFECTION
Made To Order: No
Minimum Order Quantity: 1 piece
1/2HIEE405227R0001
© 2026 ABB. Subject to change without notice2026/05/21All rights reserved.
PLC ProTech Ltd. sales@plcprotech.com  ·  +86 180 4631 7198
About Us · Contact · All Products · Request a quote
Order Multiple: 1 piece
Package Level 1 Gross Weight: 0 kg
Package Level 1 Units: 1 piece
Part Type: New
Product Name: -
Product Net Depth / Length: 207 mm
Product Net Height: 37 mm
Product Net Weight: 0.13 kg
Product Net Width: 140 mm
Product Type: Undefined
Quote Only: No
Selling Unit of Measure: piece
Stocked At (Warehouses): Baden, Switzerland
Temperature Class Default: --
Two Speed Motor: No
WEEE Category: Product Not in WEEE Scope
2/2HIEE405227R0001
© 2026 ABB. Subject to change without notice2026/05/21All rights reserved.
PLC ProTech Ltd. sales@plcprotech.com  ·  +86 180 4631 7198
About Us · Contact · All Products · Request a quote
© PLC ProTech Ltd. All rights reserved. Page 3
About Us · Contact · All Products
SUBMIT ONLINE RFQ (REQUEST FOR QUOTE) >>
CONTACT US & SUPPORT
NEED A QUOTE OR TECHNICAL PARTS REPLACEMENT?
Company: PLC ProTech Ltd.
Website: www.plcprotech.com
Email: sales@plcprotech.com
Phone: +86 180 4631 7198
Our Service Guarantee:
• 100% Brand New Original & Factory Sealed Components
• 12-Month Quality Warranty on All Industrial Parts
• Worldwide Same-Day Fast Dispatch via DHL / FedEx